
PRONÓSTICOS
Domingo 12 de Enero de 2025

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL
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3ª
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6ª

7ª
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9ª

10ª

11ª

12ª

PABLOSKY
RAMBLINROSE

H. DE CHOCO.
SOL DE TROYA

NUBE DE AGUA
P. FONCK

BOMBONETE
ANEU

IRISH BOY
BENDITO MIO

SPOTTER
PRINCESS UP

C. SI QUIERO
LATTICE

GRAN MORRON
SUGAR LIGHT

LA R.DE TODOS
R. PARA UN POCO

YA TE CONTE
L. CORDILLERANO

MUY INTENSO
GUERR. MAZAI

GRAN ABU YALIL
CRISROMANE
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FUE MACHITO
ROMATRI

SEATTLE SNOW
H. DE CHOCO.

IWASAKI
NUBE DE AGUA

BOMBONETE
BREEZY STAR

BENDITO MIO
IRISH BOY

D. DE KENT
PRINCESS UP

LATTICE
C. SI QUIERO

SUGAR LIGHT
INFORMATICA

CHALEKYTA
LA R. DE TODOS

SIN MIEDO
PAKITO

MUY INTENSO
TAN DECORATIVA

KWIN
GRAN ABU YALIL

15
2

8
4

6
10

5
2

7
4

5
1

10
1

7
9

6
7

6
13

4
1

9
2

RAMBLINROSE
FUE MACHITO

H. DE CHOCO.
STAR HONEY

IWASAKI
NUBE DE AGUA

BOMBONETE
BREEZY STAR

BENDITO MIO
PAZZELLE

B. OF BROTHERS
SPOTTER

LORENZA EMILIA
LATTICE

SUPER FELIZ
GRAN MORRON

LA R. DE TODOS
PICHO AMADO

YA TE CONTE
SIN MIEDO

TAN DECORATIVA
MUY INTENSO

MUY AVISPADA
GRAN ABU YALIL
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SOY NORTINA
RAMBLINROSE

SOL DE TROYA
MY HERO

SUZZANNE
IWASAKI

BOMBONETE
BREEZY STAR

IRISH BOY
ZELENSKI

B. OF BROTHERS
TIZZIANO

C. SI QUIERO
LATTICE

SUGAR LIGHT
MICHELITINA

NARCISISTA
CHALEKYTA

LIO CORDILLE.
PITUSIN

TAN DECORATIVA
GUERR. MAZAI 

CRISROMANE
GRAN ABU YALIL
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